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The place from Hong Kong offers 29 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $31.0.
Enjoy a one-of-a-kind dining experience at our urban oasis by the pool. The Fish Bar offers a selection of fresh
catch and sustainable seafood daily, complemented by refreshing cocktails and delicious light bites from our Pool
Lounge.
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Fish Bar JW Marriott Hong Kong Ment3:#

Soups

DAILY SOUP

Burger

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Side Dishes

SUMMER FRUIT

A La Carte

SUPER GREENS

Starters

BEER-BATTERED CALAMARI

Chef's Special

FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS

Signature Dishes
SESAME-CRUSTED AHI TUNA

Cold Dishes

TIGER PRAWN TACOS

Small Plates

GRILLED SPANISH OCTOPUS

Signature Cocktails

STRAWBERRY DREAM

Sandwiches & Burger

TERIYAKI WAGYU BRIOCHE
BURGER

$16.7

$25.7

$14.2

$20.6

$24.5

$28.3

$41.2

$33.5

$14.2

$36.0

Sandwiches And Such

FISH FILLET SANDWICH $29.6
Small Eat

ALASKAN KING CRAB SALAD $48.9
Market Catch

SIMPLY FISH PREMIUM FISH
Starters &Amp;Amp;
Salads

CRAB AND LOBSTER CAKE $36.0
Salads

CAESAR SALAD

CRISPY SOFT-SHELL CRAB WITH $29.6
THAI MANGO SALAD

Entrées

CHILLED SEAFOOD TOWER

PRAWN COCKTAIL $30.2
Seafood

LOBSTER LINGUINE $61.8
MUSSELS FRIES $42.5
Dessert

BANANA CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $14.2
EARL GREY FINANCIER $14.2
Oysters & Seafood

N.Z. CLAMS WITH SAKE $38.6

GRILLED WHOLE BOSTON LOBSTER



Fish Bar JW Marriott Hong Kong Q

Fish Bar Classics USDA NEBRASKA RIBEYE
PAN-SEARED HOKKAIDO 45.0 OASIS GIANT GROUPER FISH $38.6
SCALLOP LINGUINE $45. CHIPS .

FISH BAR FISH STEW

Fish Bar JW Marriott Hong Kong

Pacific Place 88 Queensway, Opening Hours:
Hong Kong, United States Monday 12:00-22:00
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